
Public Service Company of New Hampshire

Residential
Small C&l Rate G
Medium C&l Rate GV
Large C&l Rate LG
Total

May
Residential
Small C&l Rate G
Medium C&l Rate GV
Large C&l Rate LG
Total

June
Residential
Small C&l Rate G
Medium C&l Rate GV
Large C&l Rate LG
Total

9,214
722,462

10134,562
25,999,251
36,865,489

Number of Customers
Entering the Competitive

Market Based on
Enrollment Transactions

0
0
0
0
0

Number of Customers
Returning to PSNH’s

Energy Service Based on
Drop Transactions

0
0

2

13
14

2
30

0
17

6
23

Migration of Customers To and From the Competitive Energy Supply Market
2nd Quarter 2008 Report

to the New Hampshire Public Utilities Commission

Customers Receiving
Energy Service From the Competitive Market

Number of Total Estimated Demand at the
Customers Not Kilowatt-hours Time of PSNH’s System Peak

Billed for PSNH’s Delivered Reported to the ISO-NE
Energy Service (KWH) (KW)

20
104

56
21

201

0
0
0
0
0

0
0
0
0
0

45,913

20 7,679
104 674,183
54 9,698,366
20 22,237,696

198 32,617,924 52,375

7 1,331
90 688,913
53 11,003,840
18 16,967,308

168 28,661,392 60,234

0

Page 1 of 1 Date: 07/18/2008


