Public Service Company of New Hampshire Migration of Customers To and From the Competitive Energy Supply Market 2nd Quarter 2008 Report

to the New Hampshire Public Utilities Commission

Customers Receiving

	Energy Service From the Competitive Market				
	Number of	Total	Estimated Demand at the	Number of Customers	Number of Customers
	Customers Not	Kilowatt-hours	Time of PSNH's System Peak	Entering the Competitive	Returning to PSNH's
	Billed for PSNH's	Delivered	Reported to the ISO-NE	Market Based on	Energy Service Based on
	Energy Service	(KWH)	(KW)	Enrollment Transactions	Drop Transactions
<u>April</u>					
Residential	20	9,214		0	0
Small C&I Rate G	104	722,462		0	0
Medium C&I Rate GV	56	10,134,562		0	1
Large C&I Rate LG	<u>21</u>	25,999,251		0	1
Total	201	36,865,489	45,913	$\overline{0}$	$\frac{1}{2}$
May					
Residential	20	7,679		0	13
Small C&I Rate G	104	674,183		0	14
Medium C&I Rate GV	54	9,698,366		0	1
Large C&I Rate LG	<u>20</u>	22,237,696		0	<u>2</u>
Total	198	32,617,924	52,375	$\overline{0}$	30
June					
Residential	7	1,331		0	0
Small C&I Rate G	90	688,913		0	0
Medium C&I Rate GV	53	11,003,840		0	17
Large C&I Rate LG	<u>18</u>	16,967,308		<u>0</u>	<u>6</u>
Total	168	28,661,392	60,234	0	<u>6</u> 23

Page 1 of 1 Date: 07/18/2008